7,5000048616

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100273295891

06/01/15--01009--018 **78.75

dos >

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Vanity	Custom Drums, Inc.		
oudjeer.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	•	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)	
	1 Racquet Club Road, Suite N524	Address	
We	eston, Florida, 33326	Address	
	City,	State & Zip	
(95	4) 381-9062		
	Daytime T	elephone number	
var	nitydrums@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	Vanity Custom Drums, Inc.		<u></u>
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing add	dress, if different is:
201 Racquet Club Ro	ad, Suite N524		
Weston, Florida 3332	6		
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	OSE he corporation is organized is:		
	any or all lawful activities or business		
of Florida o	rany other state, co	ounty, territory	or nation.
ARTICLE IV SHAR	FS 400		
The number of shares of			
<u>ARTICLE V INITIA</u>	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Nicholog Order		
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address	201 Racquet Club Rd, Suite N524	Address:	
	Weston, Florida, 33326		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title		Name and Title	
Address		Address:	
		<u> </u>	

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	ess	Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Nicholas Ortiz	
Address:	201 Racquet Club Road, Suite N524	_
Audress.	Weston, Florida 33326	-
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	I INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Nicholas Ortiz	
Address:	201 Racquet Club Road, Suite N524	
	Weston, Florida 33326	<u> </u>
Effective date,		(OPTIONAL) not be more than five business days prior or 90 business
	ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicables effective date on the Department of State's records	le statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as.
	named as registered agent to accept service of proces I am familiar with and occupt the appointment as re	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
		05/23/2015
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	locument and affirm that the facts stated herein are ne Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		05/23/2015
Red	quired Signature/Incorporator	Date

· ·----

• • •

.